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Name
Unsuccessful—continued

Martin Harwood Autos Ltd

The Small Goods Factory
Comalco Aluminium Serv Centre Chch
Masalehdani

Nullabour Marketing

David Brown

Gary Cockram Ltd

Key Licence Consultants

The Sportsmans Warehouse Ltd
Sterob Products

Nullabour Marketing

The Small Goods Factory

Sectaur Enterprises

Bishops Customs Agency 1986 Ltd
Sterob Products

Sectaur Enterprises

Tony Dubley

Sterob Products

Roke Investments Ltd

Thematic Group Limited
Europacific Prestige Imports
Europacific Prestige Imports
Walter Tee

Craigrick Distributing Co Ltd
MacDonald Wholesale Ltd

Tony Dubley

P Nicholls

Sectaur Enterprises

Tony Dubley

Glyn Wilson

Moller Volcorp Ltd

Moller Volcorp Ltd

Moller Volcorp Ltd

Masalehdani

P L & CJ Jones Part

Woodlands Engine Imports
Allmode Transport Consultants
Bishops Customs Agency 1986 Ltd
P Nicholls

Moller Volcorp Ltd

The Small Goods Factory

Key Licence Consultants
Anthony Kevin Curach

Moller Volcorp Ltd

Neil Bruce MacDonald

Comalco Aluminium Serv Centre Chch
L D Church

Comalco Aluminium Serv Centre Chch
Tony Dubley

Kazemi

Invalid

John Schollum Motors
Shorters Car Distributors Ltd
Shorters Car Distributors Ltd
Shorters Car Distributors Ltd
Shorters Car Distributors Ltd
Shorters Car Distributors Ltd
B I C B Investments
I C B Investments

C B Investments

C B Investments
B Investments
B Investments
B Investments
ervyn Stewart Sharp
Mervyn Stewart Sharp
B I C B Investments
Mervyn Stewart Sharp
B I C B Investments
B I C B Investments
Mervyn Stewart Sharp
B I C B Investments
B I C B Investments
Mervyn Stewart Sharp
B I C B Investments
Sisue Developments Ltd
B I C B Investments
R F B Wholesalers
ervyn Stewart Sharp
B Investments
B Investments
B Investments
B Investments

I
I
IC
IC
Ic
rvy

Mer
BIC
BIC
BIC
BIC

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Location

Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Palmerston North

Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Raumanga
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Titirangi
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Havelock North
Auckland
Upper Hutt
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
Auckland
New Plymouth
Auckland
Auckland
New Plymouth
Auckland
Auckland
New Plymouth
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
New Plymouth
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Units
Sought

145
50
500
50
350
200
80
500
25
4,000
800
50
200
500
4,000
500
30
1,000
30
150
9,999
25
500
40
500
30
250
250
30
50
450
450
450
100
10

10
9,855
500
250
450
50
500
24
450
15
500
20
500
30

58

500
500
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
250
250
100
250
100
100
250
100
100
250
100

10
100

50
250
100
100
100
100

Units
Won

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO’OOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Bid Rate
Per Unit

500.
460.
440.
420.
400.
380.
370.
360.
350.
340.
330.
320.
300.
299.
296.
290,
283.
280.
270.
262.
260.
250.
243.
240.
240.
230.
223.
222.
220.
218.
217.
216.

No. 124

Premium

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
00
00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
00
00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
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